 EDI8G32130C
128Kx32 SRAM Module
1
EDI8G32130C Rev. 0 1/98 ECO #9700
128Kx32 Static RAM
CMOS, High Speed ModuleFeatures
128Kx32 bit CMOS Static
Random Access Memory

TAVAV
TAVEL
TEHAX
TDVEH TEHDX
TELEH
TAVEH
DATA VALID
HIGH Z
TWLEH
Package Description
Ordering Information
Package No. 405
72 pad SIMM
Part Number Speed (ns) Package No.
BiCMOS
EDI8G32130B10MMC 10 405
EDI8G32130B12MMC 12 405
Part Number Speed (ns) Package No.
CMOS
EDI8G32130C15MMC 15 405
EDI8G32130C20MMC 20 405
EDI8G32130C25MMC 25 405
3.984
.400
.625
MAX.